Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Legal Notice Publication Services

Specification No:

124593

Conference Date: Tuesday, February 10, 2015

Procurement Specialist;

Department:
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Robert Kelly

Department of Law

Conference Location:__City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103, at 2:00 P.M.

Attendee Name

Company Name

Company Address

Telephone Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mall Address

Elizabeth J. Teasley

Law Bulletin Publishing Company

415 North State Street
Chicago, IL 60654-4631

312-644-7800

Iteaslev@ LBPC.com

Fredrick L. Faulkner

Law Bulletin Publishing Company

415 North State Street
Chicago, IL 60654

312-644-7800

faulkner@L.BPC.com

Catherine Juric

Law Bulletin Publishing Company

415 North State Street
Chicago, IL 60610-4674

312-644-7800

cjuric@lbpe.com

Mike Kramer Law Bulletin Publishing Company 415 North State Street 312-644-7009 mkramer@IL.BPC.com
Chicago, IL 60654
Myles Ahearn Public Notice Network 415 North State Street 312-644-7396 MAhearn@lbpc.com
Chicago, IL. 60654
Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of 121 N. LaSalle Street, 312-744-2025 Robert.Kelly@cityofchicago.org

Procurement Services

Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

Patrick J. Ryan

City of Chicago, Department of Law

30 South North LaSalle St.

Suite 1640
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-7375

patrick.ryan@cityofchicago.org




